1
1. General Description
The Transmitter is especially appropriate for
plastic fiber optic applications up to 1 mm fiber
diameter. The high performance of the 660 nm
LED makes this transmitter a good choice in data
transmission systems with plastic fibers.
2. Application
Due to the good optical and mechanical features
this transmitter may be used in many applications:
•	 Optical Networks
•	 Industrial Electronics
•	 Power Electronics
•	 Light Barriers
3. Ordering Information
Model:	 Order Number:
F-SMA	 905SE660SM106
F-SMA with accessories	 905SE660SM1Z6
F-ST	 905SE660ST106
F-ST with accessories	 905SE660ST1Z6
Data Sheet	 Metal Receptacle
660 nm Transmitter
LED 660 nm
Pic 2	 Drawings F-ST, F-SMA Metall Receptacle